

Johnson Seitz – Lopez Family Skilled Trades Scholarship

General Information & Eligibility

- 1. One (1) \$500.00 scholarship will be awarded for each cohort. (August cohort and January cohort)
- 2. All payments will be made directly to the recipients' school
- 3. INCOMPLETE SCHOLARSHIP PACKETS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED!

Scholarship Guidelines

Students will complete Johnson Seitz – Lopez Family Scholarship application packet with the following documents:

- Johnson Seitz Lopez Family Scholarship Application
- 1 Essay Question
- 1 Letter of Recommendation

Deadline

Please email your complete Johnson Seitz – Lopez Scholarship Application packet with all attachments to Executive Director Tamara Ward at tward@iaiworks.com.

January Cohorts- Scholarship Packet DUE by or before November 1 of the previous year.

August Cohorts- Scholarship Packet DUE by or before June 1 of the same year.

Questions? Please contact Tamara Ward at tward@iaiworks.com.

Industrial Arts Institute does not and shall not discriminate based on race, color, religion (creed), gender, gender expression, age, national origin (ancestry), disability, marital status, sexual orientation, or military status, in any of its activities, operations, or in the administration of educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, or other school-administered programs.



Johnson Seitz – Lopez Family Scholarship

Application

Personal Information:

Name:
Home Address:
Phone Number:
Email:
Program: Craft: WELDING AND METAL FABRICATION School: INDUSTRIAL ARTS INSTITUTE Address: 20902 WASHINGTON STREET P.O. BOX 241 ONAWAY, MI 49765 Total Length of Program: 19 WEEKS 760 HOURS OF TRAINING
Anticipated Program Completion Date:
Signature:
I affirm that this application and the attachments are true and valid. This information may be used for the purpose of evaluation and selection as a potential recipient of the Johnson Seitz – Lopez Family Scholarship. I understand that if any information disclosed within these documents are found to be false, my application will be rendered invalid, and I will forfeit my eligibility.
Student Signature:
Date:

Industrial Arts Institute does not and shall not discriminate based on race, color, religion (creed), gender, gender expression, age, national origin (ancestry), disability, marital status, sexual orientation, or military status, in any of its activities, operations, or in the administration of educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, or other school-administered programs.



Johnson Seitz – Lopez Family Scholarship

Application

Please answer the following question.

1. What challenges have you encountered in pursuit of your future goals and how will the completion of the Comprehensive Industrial Welding course at IAI help you achieve them?